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EDITORA/REPRESENTANTE CONTEUDO

Technology Collection
Advanced Technologies & Aerospace Collection
Materials Science & Engineering Collection

Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)

Sociological Abstracts

PROQUEST Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)

Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)

Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)

National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)

Sports Medicine & Education Index

PTSDpubs

SEMANA TEMATICA DIA/HORARIO CONTEUDO
1 CIENCIAS AGRARIAS 10/03  16h - 16h30 Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
2 CIENCIAS AGRARIAS 10/03 16h30 - 17h Aguatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
3 ENGENHARIAS 26/03 11h - 11h30 Advanced Technologies & Aerospace Collection
4 ENGENHARIAS 26/03 11h30 - 12h Materials Science & Engineering Collection
5 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 03/04  11h-11h30 Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
6 CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS 03/04  11h30-12h Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
7 CIENCIAS EXATAS E DA TERRA 09/04  11h-11h30 Advanced Technologies & Aerospace Collection
8 CIENCIAS EXATAS E DA TERRA 09/04  11h30-12h Materials Science & Engineering Collection
9 MULTIDISCIPLINAR 17/04  11h-11h30 Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
10 MULTIDISCIPLINAR 17/04 11h30-12h Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

LINGUISTICA LETRAS E ARTES

LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES

LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES
CIENCIAS HUMANAS

CIENCIAS HUMANAS

CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS

ENGENHARIAS
ENGENHARIAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS EXATAS E DA TERRA
CIENCIAS EXATAS E DA TERRA
MULTIDISCIPLINAR
MULTIDISCIPLINAR
MULTIDISCIPLINAR
LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES
LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES
CIENCIAS HUMANAS
CIENCIAS HUMANAS
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS

20/04
22/04
22/04
29/04

30/04

07/05
07/05
13/05
13/05

14/05

28/05
28/05
03/06
03/06
09/06
09/06
15/06
15/06
17/06
22/06
22/06
29/06
29/06
09/07

11h30 - 12h
16h - 16h30
16h30 - 17h
11h30-12h

14h - 15h50

11h - 11h30
16h - 16h30
11h - 11h30
11h30-12h

14h - 15h50

11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
16h - 16h30
16h30-17h
11h -11h30
16h - 16h30
16h30-17h
16h - 16h30
16h30-17h
11h -11h30

Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Sports Medicine & Education Index
National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
Treinamento Especial - Identificar os tipos de fontes bibliograficas
para minha pesquisa
Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Sociological Abstracts
Aguatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
Treinamento Especial - Revisdao sistematica: melhores praticas em
fontes de tecnologia

Advanced Technologies & Aerospace Collection
Materials Science & Engineering Collection
PTSDpubs
Sports Medicine & Education Index
Advanced Technologies & Aerospace Collection
Materials Science & Engineering Collection
Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Sports Medicine & Education Index
Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Sports Medicine & Education Index
National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
Sociological Abstracts
National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
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36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

CIENCIAS socws APLICADAS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS
CIENCIAS DA SAUDE
CIENCIAS DA SAUDE

ENGENHARIAS

CIENCIAS EXATAS E DA TERRA

MULTIDISCIPLINAR
MULTIDISCIPLINAR

MULTIDISCIPLINAR

LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES
LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES
CIENCIAS HUMANAS
CIENCIAS HUMANAS
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS
CIENCIAS DA SAUDE
CIENCIAS DA SAUDE
ENGENHARIAS
ENGENHARIAS
MULTIDISCIPLINAR
MULTIDISCIPLINAR
LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES
LINGUISTICA, LETRAS E ARTES

09/07
13/07
13/07
23/07
23/07
30/07

13/08

18/08
18/08

20/08

27/08
27/08
03/09
03/09
09/09
09/09
23/09
23/09
30/09
30/09
23/10
23/10
28/10
28/10

11h30 - 12h
11h - 11h30
11h30 - 12h
11h - 11h30
11h30 - 12h
16h30-17h

14h - 15h50

16h - 16h30
16h30-17h

14h - 15h50

11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
11h - 11h30
11h30-12h
16h - 16h30
16h30-17h
11h -11h30
11h30-12h
11h -11h30
11h30-12h

Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)

PTSDpubs
Sports Medicine & Education Index
Materials Science & Engineering Collection
Treinamento Especial - Como escrever e publicar seu primeiro artigo
cientifico: passos iniciais para publica¢do cientifica
Sociological Abstracts
National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
Treinamento Especial - Revisdao sistematica: melhores praticas em
fontes de ciéncias sociais
Sports Medicine & Education Index
Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Sociological Abstracts
National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
PTSDpubs
Sports Medicine & Education Index
Advanced Technologies & Aerospace Collection
Materials Science & Engineering Collection
Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Sports Medicine & Education Index
Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
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CIENCIAS HUMANAS 05/11 11h - 11h30 National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
60 CIENCIAS HUMANAS 05/11 11h30 - 12h Sociological Abstracts
61 CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS 09/11 16h - 16h30 Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
62 CIENCIAS SOCIAIS APLICADAS 09/11  16h30-17h Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
63 CIENCIAS AGRARIAS 18/11  16h-16h30 Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
64 CIENCIAS AGRARIAS 18/11  16h30-17h Aquatic Science and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
65 CIENCIAS DA SAUDE 26/11  11h-11h30 PTSDpubs
66 CIENCIAS DA SAUDE 26/11  11h30-12h Sports Medicine & Education Index




